LA JENNESINA
SUBIACO (RM) 5 Luglio 2008

km 10,500
POS | POS ,

POS. MW | caT. COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 1 |CALCATERRA GIORGIO C RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.38.15
2 2 1 |ARSENTI GUIDO D DI MARCO SPORT 0.38.26
3 3 2 |TRIVELLONI SILVIO C LATINA RUNNERS 0.39.10
4 4 3 |ERRADI RACHID C ATLETICA COLLEFERRO 0.39.40
5 5 2 |NOVELLI GIOVANNI D G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0.40.23
6 6 3 [LEONCINI CLAUDIO D G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.41.24
7 7 1 [QATTAM MOHAMMED ALI' B AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 0.42.01
8 8 4 |ORONZINI ALESSANDRO C G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.16
9 9 4 [MANCINI MARCO D G.M.S. SUBIACO 0.42.42
10 10 1 |FIORAVANTI ELIO F ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA 0.42.55
11 11 2 |LORENZO GIULIO B ITALIA MARATHON CLUB 0.43.02
12 12 3 [DILELLO ALESSANDRO B TIVOLI MARATHON 0.43.09
13 13 1 |INCOCCIATI EGIDIO E ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI 0.43.12
14 14 5 |RENCRICCA MARCO C PALESTRINA RUNNING 0.43.29
15 15 4 |DE VINCENZO GIANLUCA B APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 0.43.35
16 16 5 |SAVOIA ALESSANDRO D G.S. MEO PATACCA 0.43.47
17 17 6 |DELUCA FRANCESCO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.44.08
18 18 7 |COSTANTINI SILVESTRO D PALESTRINA RUNNING 0.44.13
19 19 8 |FRATARCANGELI ROBERTO D LATINA RUNNERS 0.44.13
20 20 9 |MIRTI QUINTI D SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 0.44.16
21 21 6 |COSTANTINI ROBERTO C PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.44.41
22 22 10 |CONTENTA SERGIO D POD. AVIS PRIVERNO 0.44.42
23 23 1 |GALBANI RICCARDO A G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.44.43
24 24 2 |STAROPOLI LUCA A VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 0.44.49
25 25 7 |RAPPA GIUSEPPE C PODISTICA APRILIA 0.44.55
26 26 2 |ZAGORDI GIUSEPPE E G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.45.05
27 27 11 |FALCONE GIANCARLO D ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 0.45.14
28 28 5 [MILANA CHRISTIAN B SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 0.45.35
29 29 6 |CELANI FABIO B | CICLOPI 2001 ALATRI 0.45.38
30 30 12 |CAMILLI FRANCO D G.S. VV.F. ROMA SEZ. PODISMO 0.45.40
31 31 8 |[D'AMICO ALBERTO C AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 0.45.54
32 32 2 |CATENA QUINTO F PODISTICA APRILIA 0.46.02
33 33 9 |TROMBETTA ROBERTO C G.M.S. SUBIACO 0.46.18
34 34 13 |SCARPA LUCA D RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.46.29
35 35 14 |LUCCHETTI MARCELLO D LATINA RUNNERS 0.46.41
36 36 3 |APETREI TIBERIU A TIVOLI MARATHON 0.46.42
37 37 3 [CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO E CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S 0.46.46
38 38 15 |MOLINARI SALVATORE D ATLETICA SETINA 0.46.59
39 39 10 |CORLIANCO' ETTORE STEFANO C AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 0.47.08
40 40 11 |CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO C FREE RUNNERS 0.47.10
41 41 12 |RICCI FABIO C COMANDO SCUOLE ESERCITO 0.47.16
42 42 4 [PAGLIONE CLAUDIO E S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA 0.47.17
43 43 13 |DE LUCA VALERIO C ATLETICA PALOMBARA 39 0.47.22
44 44 1 |SANTINI OLIVIERO G ALITALIA RUNNERS 0.47.30
45 45 7 |DANESE GIOVANNI B G.S. LITAL 0.47.44
46 46 14 |BERNARDINI COSTANTINO C PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.47.50
47 47 3 |PEZZERA LUIGI F PODISTICA POMEZIA 0.47.55
48 48 15 |VILLANI FABRIZIO C COMITATO SPORTIVO ITALIANO FRO 0.47.56
49 49 16 |BRAMOSI GIORGIO D TIVOLI MARATHON 0.47.58
50 50 1 |SEGNALINI REMO H PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.47.58
51 51 4 [ASCOLI CARLO A G.S ARCOBALENO 0.48.05
52 52 5 [MALLARDO LUIGI E ATLETICA ANZIO 0.48.05
53 53 2 |IANNILLI LANFRANCO G POD. ROMANA GAS 0.48.14
54 54 17 |IORI PAOLO D TIVOLI MARATHON 0.48.29
55 55 3 |PATANGELO MARIO G RUNNERS CIAMPINO 0.48.32
56 56 4  [CANALIS PIERO G C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA 0.48.44
57 57 4 [NAPOLI FILIPPO F PODISTICA POMEZIA 0.48.48
58 58 6 |MONACO FRANCESCO E ATLETICA SETINA 0.48.57
59 59 7 |RAPALI MAURO E ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 0.48.59
60 1 1 |DIDIONISO ROSSELLA (0] RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.49.00
61 60 5 |DECEMBRINI ANTONIO F TIVOLI MARATHON 0.49.11
62 61 8 |BUONPANE MICHELE E ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI 0.49.16
63 62 5 [RINALDI DOMENICO G ATLETICA LATINA 0.49.23
64 63 18 |MIRCOLI MASSIMO D AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 0.49.27
65 64 9 |CINQUE STEFANO E RUNNING EVOLUTION COLLINE ROMA 0.49.29
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PASCUCCI
PICCIONI
D'AMICO
FUBELLI
LAURI
MANSI
PETRUCCI
LATTANZIO
MOSCA
FARINA
PALANDRO
LAURI
CASENTINI
KACHENGE
GIANCOTTI
ALTAMORE
LUDOVISI
MAFFEI
CARA
MARTELLA
MATTEUCCI
DE SANTIS
CORTINA
FIORINI
GIORGILLI
POCETTA
DI BELLA
PERNA
FARINA
COMINA
PAPETTI
MUSTO
BARTOLI
CRESCENZI
SAVINA
SILVIOLI
DURANTE
FEDERICI
MONACO
BIZZARRI
MARSELLA
GALIENI
CALICCHIA
GOLVELLI
ABAGNALE
TROBIANI
MECCI
STABILE
RODRIGUEZ
CECCANO
FERDINANDI
CAPPELLINI
DURANTE
DI GIOSIA
CARDELLINI
SPADA
BOTTI
MELA MASSABO'
GIORDANO
ARCI
SEMPRONI
PATRIZI
TRABALLONI
MARINI
COCCIA
SBARAGLIA
ELVIERTTI
CHESSA
GENNARI
ZECCHI
CAMILLI
FIORINI

ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
PIERO
STEFANO
ALBERTO
MARCO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
VALERIO
IGNAZIO STEFANO
FELICE
VITTORIO
GIANCARLO
JANE
MASSIMILIANO
CLAUDIO
ALFREDO
IGNAZIO
ANGELO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
FIORINO
LUCIANO
MARCO
MARCO
OLIRIO
ANDREA
CARMINE
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ANTONIETTA
ROMANO
FABIO
DANIELE
ANGELO
LUCIANO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
SILVESTRO
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
GRAZIANO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
ANIBAL RUBEN
MARCO
ROBERTO
TITO

SIMONE
LUCIANO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
PASQUALE
DARIO
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
EMANUELE
ACHILLE
RENZO
FABRIZIO
GIOVANBATTISTA
MARIA NOVELLA
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
ROBERTO
ETTORE
GETULIO
MASSIMO
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PALESTRINA RUNNING

G.M.S. SUBIACO

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. LITAL

PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

CRAL AMA ROMA

PODISTICA APRILIA

TIVOLI MARATHON

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
TIVOLI MARATHON

VITA ATLETICA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
PALESTRINA RUNNING
ATLETICA ANZIO

ATLETICA LATINA

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
OLIMPICA FLAMINIA

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA
PODISTICA APRILIA
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.M.S. SUBIACO

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
LBM SPORT

C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA
ATLETICA SETINA

VITA ATLETICA

PODISTICA MORENA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PREDATOR CORI

PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA SETINA

TIVOLI MARATHON
PODISTICA APRILIA

RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
PODISTICA POMEZIA

ATAC MARATHON CLUB

VILLA GUGLIELMI

LBM SPORT

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA

G.M.S. SUBIACO

U.S. ROMA 83

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
PODISTICA APRILIA

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
RUNNING EVOLUTION COLLINE ROMA
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
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SCARSELLA
DONNINI
GAGLIARDUCCI
FINOCCHIO
SIMEONI
OTTAVIANI
VERDESCA
CONTU

DE SANTIS
SAVINO
FABRIZI
BUTTARELLI
ROSSI
TIRELLI
TOMBOLINI
TAVELLA
CIERVO
COPPOLA
SCALABRIN
DE FILIPPIS
LEIDI
MICOZZI
MARCONI
Ccozzi
POLLASTRINI
CONTE
ALPARONE
GRECO
PERRINA
SPERATI
FINOCCHIO
DI CORINTO
MANZO
TROCCHI
BATTISTELLI
BOTONI
BIANCHI
RAPALI
MAMMUCARI
MOZZETTA
MESCHINI
CIARLA
CASTELLANA
DEL CIELLO
CHIALASTRI
GIANTURCO
PACCHIONI
MARSILI
SANTORO
MAGINI
SALVIONI
POLIDORI
CIUuCcCI

DE VITO
MAGGI
ADANTI
TOZZI
CRUCIANI
ZAINO
PIATTELLA
VICARO
CERACCHI
ROSSI
FRAZZINI
ROCCHI
BOTTONI
LAURI
INCERTI LIBORI
PARISI
PIZZOLI
GRAMOCCHIA
DE CESARIS

PIERA
ALBERTO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
CARLO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
GUGLIELMO
GIUSEPPE
UMBEROT
EMANUELE
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO NICODEMO
SANDRO
LUIGI
ADRIANO
ETTORE
MAGNO
LUIGI
VINCENZO
MARIO
SERGIO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
VITTORIO
EUGENIO
FRANCESCO
LIVIAVIANO
GIROLAMO
EDOARDO CORRADO
BENITO
LUCA
AUGUSTO
SIMONE
ELIGIO
LEONE
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
FELICETTO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
SIMONA
MARZIANO
ANGELO
DOMENICO
CLAUDIO
EMILIANO
MARCO
VENANZINO
FABRIZIO
MARINA
SIMONA
LUIGI
AMERIGO
ENZO
MARCO
MARCO
FRANCESCA
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
CARLO ALBERTO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
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G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
PODISTICA APRILIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA OSTIA

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

UISP ROMA

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
RUNNING EVOLUTION COLLINE ROMA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

TIVOLI MARATHON

ATLETICA ENI

A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
REHAB & SPORT

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
U.S. ROMA 83

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA APRILIA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
POD. PRENESTE

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
FREE RUNNERS

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
VILLA GUGLIELMI

G.S. LITAL

ATLETICA VILLA DE SANTIS
CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
G.S. LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

MARATONA DI ROMA

POD. PRENESTE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.M.S. SUBIACO

REHAB & SPORT

POD. SAN CESAREO

C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA
VITA ATLETICA

PODISTICA APRILIA
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COLANTONI
TOSELLI
CECCARELLI
PEZZETTA
FUSCO
MAUTI
DONNINELLI
MAZZOLA
SEGATORI
BARRETTA
PAGLIUCA
APOLLONI
CATANZANI
MANNETTI
MOSCA
VERONESE
MICOZZI
MIELE
MIGLIACCIO
LONGO
TOSELLI
PISANTI
TOMBOLINI
ALLEGRI
SOPRANO
CEVOLANI
GIUSTI

DI PILLA
VIOTTI
MATRIGIANI
ONORATI
CARLETTI
CECCHINI
APREA
FELICETTI
FERRANTELLI
LUDOVICI
INCOCCIATI
ROSSI

DE CORTES
PROIETTI
MELE
GRACILI
CACIAGLI
TUFO
BATTISTI
SPAZIANI
NARDI
MELONI
MAGGIORI
BALDASSARRE
MICHELETTI
MANZO
NICOTERA
PALMACCIO
MACIOCE

DI FILIPPO
INTONTI
TANTARI
DE VITA
MELONI
D'ANTONIO
VISCONTI
GALBANI
CARDARELLI
BEN TANFOUS
CAMILLI
CURATELLA
GASBARRI
SAMBUCCI
NARDI
PARIS

GUGLIELMO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
CATERINA
CLAUDIO
RENZO
ANTONIO
BENEDETTO
ALFREDO
ANTONIO
ETTORE
GIULIO
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
ANTONIO
LUCA

TONI
ROBERTO
ERMENEGILDO
MAURO
MASSIMO
UMBERTO
VERUSCA
FABRIZIO
MILENA
LUCIANO
MARIO
ANNARITA
ROBERTO
ARMANDO
ENRICO
MARA
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
VINCENZO
AMEDEO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
VITTORINO
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
PIETRO
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
MASSIMO
PIETRO
AGOSTINO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
PAOLO
PIETRO
NAPOLEONE
UMBERTO
MICHELE
MANUELA
SALVATORE
ANDREA MARIO
PAOLO
TEBALDO
SOUHAIL
GIUSEPPE
LIVIO

LUIGI
FERDINANDO
FRANCO
SERGIO
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SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

VITA ATLETICA

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLU

C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA
PODISTICA APRILIA

VITA ATLETICA

PODISTICA APRILIA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
G.M.S. SUBIACO

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
JENNE IN CORSA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
U.S. ROMA 83

U.S. ROMA 83

ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. LITAL

PODISTICA BOVILLE
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
UISP MONTEROTONDO
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
G.M.S. SUBIACO

C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA
G.S. LITAL

PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA SETINA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA SETINA

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTICA APRILIA

G.S ARCOBALENO

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA APRILIA
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA ANZIO

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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PEIFFER
MAZZOLA
TEMPESTINI
TOZZI
CAPITANI
PIEDIMONTE
DUCHI
LIBERATORI
SALVATORI
VIOLA
BORTOLONI
TERRIBILI
GIORGI
CAVALAGLI
SAMBUCCI
VALERIO
PELLICCIA
FERA
PICCOLI
MINAFRA
MANCIOCCHI
CENCIONI
AVVISATI
GABRIELLI
GIANNI

DI CAMILLO
ROCCA
ZANOBI
LANCIOTTI
CAPPELLI
SESSA
CARLETTI
PACE
FLAMINI
TARANTINO
CARDONE
PISTOIA
MAGINI
MICARELLI
CENNI
FANCIULLI
SCIOTTI
MARTINI
BAROZZ|
AMBROSETTI
OREFICE
FRETTA
CARATELLI
BRUSCHI
MELA MASSABO'
PEZZETTA
CARBONI
MASSETTI
BRUSCHI
FERITO
CASTRACANE
RINALDI
GEMMA
VONA
IORIO
D'ANDREA
CALDERONI
CRISCIONE
PACCHIAROTTI
COSsuU
BARBIERI
MARCONI
ULPIANI
CICCONI
STOCORO
ZANGRILLI
PUGLIESE

DANIEL
FERRUCCIO
ELISA
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
VITTORIO
LAURA
DARIO
GIULIANO

LUCIANO ANTONIO

FABIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
LUCIANO
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
AMANTA
PAOLO

LUIGI

DARIO
VINCENZO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
AUGUSTO
MAURO
ADRIANO
ELVIRA
AUGUSTO
LUIGI
GABRIELLA
ALESSIA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ROSSELLA
FABIO
PAOLA
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA
GIANFRANCO
LUCIANO
ENZO
FRANCESCO
FIORELLA
CARLA
FILIPPO
PIETRO
GIANCARLO
CLAUDIO
VALTER
CONCETTA
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
LORENZO
MARIO
NATALIA
MARIA GRAZIA
BRUNO
VINCENZA
RITA
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
ALBERTA
FABIO
CLAUDIO
GILBERTO
ANNA MARIA
ANTONIO
SERGIO
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ATL. SACROFANO FORMELLO
G.S. MEO PATACCA
PODISTICA APRILIA

LBM SPORT

G.M.S. SUBIACO

G.S. LITAL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

L.A.G.O.S.DEI MARSI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
U.S. ROMA 83

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

VITA ATLETICA

WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
G.M.S. SUBIACO

ATLETICA FALERIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STA

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
LBM SPORT

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
ATLETICA LATINA

PODISTICA APRILIA

VITA ATLETICA

ATAC MARATHON CLUB
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007
PODISTICA 2007

ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GRUPPO SCARDINI

REHAB & SPORT

ATLETICA SCUOLA CASERTA
C.S.l. FROSINONE

PETER PAN

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. LITAL

U.S. ROMA 83

JENNE IN CORSA

PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ENEA

ENEA

ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
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34
35
321
322
323
36
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
37
333
334
38
335
336
337
338
39
339
340
341
342
40
343
344
345
346
41
347
42
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
43
355
44
356
45
357
358
46
359
360
47
361
362
48
49
363
364
50
51
52
365
366
367
53
54
368
55
369
370

10
11
32
14
80

57
81
33
58
24

44
34
56
12
57
59

82
25
45
15

58
60
83
35
10
84
61
59
26
13
60
11
85
36

62
86
87
15
14
37
12
46
13
61
38
15
62
16
14
16
63
13
15
88
17
16
16
17
64
65
27
17
18

19
39
17

AMENDOLA
FARRONATO
VITALE
CIABOCCO
SABBATUCCI
AMORI
GRADELLA
MOSCATELLI
DE MARZI
ANGELINI
SALVATORI
ZAINO
APPODIA
FINOCCHIO
VIRONE
NORENKO
FANTOZZI

DI GREGORIO
TOMASINO
CECIARELLI
RONDONI
SALVATORI
LAURI
MIRRA
SANTINI
BATTISTI
VARGIU
CAVIOLI
CIARLA
PANNONE
GIULIANO
GRASSO
CAPOBIANCO
CERA
SPAGNOLO
CAPUANI
CASATELLI
MONTONE
GIULIANI

LISI

GAMBINI
GALIMBERTI
VEROLI
MUZZI
TERRINOMI
PIROLI
FRANCESCHINI
LUCENTI
BORGIANNI
CICCARELLA
GORGONI
MEROLA

DE MARIA
PETRAROTA
LAURI
VENTURINI
ZAMPARELLI
ABBADINI

DI DONATO
PICCONI
CESARINI
PATRICOLO
MARACCHIONI
DURANTE
CANNOVO'
SCARDINI
OBLIATO
INNAMORATI
HANSEN
CIARLA

LUPI
PROIETTI

BARBARA
LILIANA
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
MARIA PIA
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANO
GIORGIO
LINO
FABRIZIO
ALDO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
NATALIA
ANGELO
ENRICO
FRANCESCA
DAVID
NELLO
MARIO
GIOVANNI
MARIA PIA
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
ALBERTA
FABIO
ANTONINO
ANGELO
EUPLIO
LOREDANA
GIUSEPPE
ELISABETTA
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
LUIGI
CLAUDIO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRA
BIAGIO
ELEONORA
LUCA
SIMONETTA
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
PATRIZIA
PASQUALE
MICHELANGELO
LUCIA
EUGENIO
GIORGIO
CARLOTTA
DANIELA
ATTILIO
TOSELLO
NICOLETTA
SUSANNA
ROSSELLA
MARIO
UMBERTO
CLAUDIO
CARMELA
PAOLA

GUY
ALESSANDRA
ANTONIO
MATTIA
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ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
G.S. LITAL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI TIRRENIA TO

ENEA

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

TIVOLI MARATHON

POD. PRENESTE

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
VITA ATLETICA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
TIVOLI MARATHON

JENNE IN CORSA

JENNE IN CORSA

JENNE IN CORSA
PODISTICA APRILIA

UISP MONTEROTONDO

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H2S
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
U.S. ROMA 83

PODISTICA APRILIA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
REHAB & SPORT

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
G.S. LITAL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA FALERIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
REHAB & SPORT

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

G.S. LITAL

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA APRILIA

FASHION SPORTING TEAM
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SETTECAMINI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA OSTIA

GRUPPO SCARDINI
PODISTICA APRILIA

VITA ATLETICA

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
JENNE IN CORSA
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371
372
56
57
373
58
374
375
59
60
61
376
62
377
378
379
380
63
381
382
64
383
384
65
385
66
386
387
67
68
388
389
390

18
40
20
21
47
18
41
66
22
19
23
18
20
19
19
67
63
21

68
22
69

24
42
25

20
14

28
70
71

VITTOZZI
MAINI

VARI
MACERONI
RENZI
GRAMOCCHIA
COCCIA
SAVIOLI
SCHIAVELLA
SCALERA

LA MARCA
LAMBERTI
CARDAIOLI
MATEROZZOLI
BEVILACQUA
PEROTTO
CATARINOZZI
LEOMPORRA
CHIAPPIN
DESSI

CIANI
PROIETTI
INTRECCIALAGLI
SALVI
SPAZIANI
MARCHINI
VANTAGGIO
BADALONI
BERNI
ROVARIS
SANTORI
LAURI

LAURI

DAVIDE
PAOLO
NICOLETTA
MANUELA
FABRIZIO
BRUNELLA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
MARINA
CAROLINA
ANGELICA
GIORGIO
LORENA
PAOLO
RICCARDO
LUCIANO
BENEDETTO
LUCREZIA
GEREMIA
ROMANO
ANNAMARIA
FRANCO
LEARCO
MARIA ROSARIA
VINCENZO
ANTONELLA
BENITO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCA
TERESA
FABIO
GIOVANNI
FULVIO
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JENNE IN CORSA

VITA ATLETICA

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
REHAB & SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
VITA ATLETICA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA SCUOLA CASERTA
PODISTICA APRILIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB
LBM SPORT

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

REHAB & SPORT
PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
VITA ATLETICA

GRUPPO SCARDINI
GRUPPO SCARDINI

VITA ATLETICA

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
G.M.S. SUBIACO

JENNE IN CORSA
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